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Event-No. 22

50m Freestyle Men
Heat 1

Jacek Czech
Radomir Pacak
Michael Reynolds
Henrik Iwersen
Izhak Mamistvalov
Adam Rieciciar

Heat 2

Jan Johansen

Marcus Tufvesson Munkholm
Sergio Costa

Ronystony Silva

Nikolaj Mgller

Jakob Heeb

Henrik Andersen

Oliver Roug Nielsen

Heat 3

Viktor Kemeny

Patrick Larsen
Christian Sofus Nielsen
Nikolaj Lund

Yoav Valinsky

Lasse Anholm

Jonas Larsen

Bo Bertelsen

Heat 4

Max Gelhaar

Dan Pedersen

Pedro Domingues
Thijs van Hofweegen
Andreas Bjgrnstad
Clodoaldo Silva

Nis Heide Pinnerup
Hannes Schirmann
Heat 5

Adriano Lima
Marcus Haus
Craig Moate

Tim van Duuren
Pascal Kowalewski
Gustav Ljungberg
Talisson Glock
Niklas Jakobsen
Heat 6

Tobias Pollap

Keith Bo Mortensen
Aymeric Parmentier
Matheus Silva

Matheus Sousa

Niels Korfitz Mortensen
Adam Ismael Wenham
Alex Viana

Heat 7

Guilherme Silva

Leo Lahteenmaki

Lasse Winther Andersen
Phelipe Rodrigues

Carlos Farrenberg

Jonas Bastian Sorensen
Ruiter Silva

Vanilton Nascimento Filho

ONOUVThAhWN = ONOUVThAhWN = ONOUTRhWN - ONOUThAhWN - ONOUTRARWN = ONOUTRARWN =

ONOUVThAhWN

1976 (S2)
1999 (S7)
1986 (A)
1976 (A)
1979 (S1)
1994 (S5)

1995 (S12)
1996 (D)
1981 (D)
1980 (S4)
1901 (A)
2001 (S9)
1964 (A)
1995 (D)

1995 (S6)
1988 (A)
1901 (A)
1990 (D)
1988 (S6)
1981 (A)
1992 (S5)
1983 (A)

1997 (S8)
1978

1991 (D)
1996 (S7)
1997 (S7)
1979 (S5)
1991 (D)
1997 (S7)

1973 (S6)
1995 (S14)
1985 (S14)
1998 (S9)
1994 (S9)
1991 (514)
1995 (S6)
1995 (A)

1986 (S7)
1988 (S10)
1993 (S14)
1994 (S9)
1992 (S11)
1995 (S8)
1997 (S14)
1991 (S11)

1995 (S13)
1991 (S9)
1994 (S10)
1990 (S10)
1980 (S13)
1993 (S14)
1992 (S9)
1993 (S9)

POL
SVK
DEN
DEN
ISR

SVK

DEN
DEN
BRA
BRA
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

SVK
DEN
DEN
DEN
ISR

DEN
DEN
DEN

GER
DEN
BRA
NED
NOR
BRA
DEN
GER

BRA
NOR
GBR
NED
GER
SWE
BRA
DEN

GER
DEN
BEL

BRA
DEN
NOR
BRA

BRA
FIN
DEN

BRA
DEN
BRA
BRA

Start Tarnobrzeg

PK DOPLHINS Bratislava

Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
NPC Israel

The Slovak Paralympic Committee

I.H. Aalborg

Sigma Swim Allergd

Sociedade Sindrome de Down
Brazilian Swimming Team
DSISO Danmark

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
Sigma Swim Allergd

The Slovak Paralympic Committee
Korsgr Handicap Idraet

DSISO Danmark

Korsgr Handicap Idraet

NPC Israel

Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Ishgj Svgmme Klub

Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening

BV Leipzig

I.H. Aalborg

Sociedade Sindrome de Down
NPC The Netherlands

Norges Svgmmeforbund
Brazilian Swimming Team
DSISO Danmark

Behinderten Sportverband NW

Brazilian Swimming Team
Norges Svemmeforbund

Team GB

NPC The Netherlands
Behinderten Sportverband NW
Njurunda Simsallakap

Brazilian Swimming Team
Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening

Behinderten Sportverband NW
I.H. Aalborg

Belgian Paralympic Committee
Brazilian Swimming Team
Brazilian Swimming Team
Swimteam Neptun

Norges Svemmeforbund
Brazilian Swimming Team

Brazilian Swimming Team

Finnish Swimming Association
Holbaek Svgmme Klub

Brazilian Swimming Team
Brazilian Swimming Team
Ringsted Handicap Idraetsforening
Brazilian Swimming Team
Brazilian Swimming Team

01:07.00
01:02.79
00:53.98
00:57.12
01:05.50
01:20.91

00:52.02
00:50.39
00:44.60
00:40.76
00:41.31
00:50.00
00:51.12
00:53.73

00:39.83
00:38.45
00:37.57
00:35.57
00:35.68
00:37.73
00:39.00
00:39.87

00:35.47
00:35.00
00:34.66
00:34.09
00:34.49
00:34.81
00:35.06
00:35.50

00:32.91
00:32.04
00:30.49
00:29.91
00:30.08
00:31.23
00:32.62
00:33.53

00:29.57
00:29.47
00:28.36
00:27.44
00:28.04
00:29.24
00:29.52
00:29.60

00:27.02
00:26.27
00:25.72
00:23.89
00:24.62
00:26.24
00:26.95
00:27.07

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR
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